



HP0-M44^{Q&As}

HP SiteScope 11.x Software

Pass HP HP0-M44 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hp0-m44.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How can password constraints be set?

- A. by using a dedicated panel in Preferences
- B. by adding setting to \groups\master.config
- C. by modifying the persistency
- D. by configuring the correct Regular Expression under the General Settings panel in Preferences

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

How can a SiteScope administrator detect a Monitor Load problem?

- A. by checking the MonitorCount.log for a message
- B. by checking if the monitors have been automatically disabled
- C. by using/checking the appropriate monitor in the Health page
- D. by checking the SiteScope process CPU usage

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which platforms are supported for SiteScope 11.0 installations?

- A. Microsoft Windows Server 2000, HP UX, Red Hat Linux, VMware, Sun Solaris
- B. Microsoft Windows Server 2003/R2, SP2 or 2008/R2, SP2 or 2008/R2 Hyper-V, Red Hat Linux 5.2, Sun Solaris 9
- C. Microsoft Windows Server 2003/R2, SP2 or 2008/R2, SP2 or 2008/R2 Hyper-V, Red Hat Linux 5.2, XP Enterprise
- D. Microsoft Windows Server 2000 or 2003/R2, SP2 or 2008/R2, Red Hat Linux 5.2, XP Enterprise

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

What are prerequisites that should be met before tuning SiteScope? (Select two.)

- A. All instances of SiteScope must be running on the same server.
- B. SiteScope must be integrated with Business Service Management.



- C. SiteScope must be installed as a standalone server.
- D. A single instance of SiteScope must be running on a server.
- E. SiteScope must be integrated with Operations Manager.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 5

Which directories should be backed up to save the configuration of all the defined monitors, groups, alerts, and templates? (Select two.)

- A. persistency
- B. htdocs
- C. cache
- D. templates
- E. groups
- F. log

Correct Answer: AE

[HP0-M44 PDF Dumps](#)

[HP0-M44 VCE Dumps](#)

[HP0-M44 Practice Test](#)